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2018 Monroe Parker JV Boys 1
September 08, 2018

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall Finish List - Boys

2.98 Mile Course

All Teams

Qualifying - Teams:

0 Individuals:

George Karamitsos
Pehrson Timmons
Giles Hayden
Victor Zorin
Leo Hogroian
Thomas Foti
Joseph Keely
Andrew McAvoy
Karl Neff

Ryan Blackerby
Thomas Brickhouse
James Licato
Calvin J Smith
Andrew Stivason
Spencer Schmid
Sam Brown
Antony Salgado
Spencer Brooks
Carson Torok
Charles Pritz
Evan Sarchio
Devan Viani
Gabriel Krieger
Reed Hamilton
Griffin Chozick
Adam Green
Brendan Himes
Ryan Casey

Ryan Aleksander
Jackson Frankel
Zack Deeley
Jeremiah Gardner
Liam Fagan
Benjamin Ingram
Vishwa Arun
Ivan Mate
Thomas Vu

Conor Keating
Timothy Naff
Benjamin Hauptli
Ethan Pulket
Elvis Alvarez
Owen Plimpton
Josh Hodge
Declan Lynch
Henry Hubbard
Noah Korzak
Curtis Ji
Andrew Mineau
Victor Hoyseth
Max Tankersley
Robel Leule
Ricker Wilson
Ryan Maschino
Andrew Daly
Jack Mutzig
Robert Neff
Khalil Lyons
Emerson Rodriguez

0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No Name

1 1 1784
2 2 750
3 3 727
4 4 753
5 5 282
6 6 1780
7 7 481
8 8 738
9 9 1789
10 10 466
11 11 467
12 12 1508
13 13 393
14 14 1246
15 15 390
16 16 274
17 17 1244
18 18 776
19 19 329
20 20 740
21 21 116
22 22 122
23 23 792
24 24 1282
25 25 1229
26 26 723
27 27 103
28 28 277
29 29 314
30 30 782
31 31 93
32 32 318
33 33 722
34 34 1783
35 35 271
36 (> 17) 737
37 36 330
38 37 1072
39 38 1515
40 39 785
41 (> 7) 741
42 40 881
43 41 1790
44 (> 17) 720
45 42 384
46 43 1504
47 44 285
48 45 1286
49 46 1513
50 (> 7) 729
51 47 1521
52 48 1236
53 49 804
54 50 286
55 51 472
56 52 490
57 53 437
58 54 432
59 55 1299
60 56 370
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Miles S Atherton

Team

Yorktown

Lake Braddock

Lake Braddock

Lake Braddock
Fairfax

Yorktown

Herndon

Lake Braddock
Yorktown

Herndon

Herndon
Washington-Lee High School
George C. Marshall
Thomas Edison
George C. Marshall
Fairfax

Thomas Edison
Langley

Falls Church

Lake Braddock
Bishop O'Connell
Bishop O'Connell
Langley

Thomas Jefferson S&T
Thomas Edison

Lake Braddock
Bishop O'Connell
Fairfax

Falls Church
Langley

Bishop O'Connell
Falls Church

Lake Braddock
Yorktown

Fairfax

Lake Braddock
Falls Church

Saint John Paul the Great Cath

Washington-Lee High School
Langley

Lake Braddock

Mount Vernon

Yorktown

Lake Braddock

George C. Marshall
Washington-Lee High School
Fairfax

Thomas Jefferson S&T
Washington-Lee High School
Lake Braddock
Washington-Lee High School
Thomas Edison

Langley

Fairfax

Herndon

Herndon

Hayfield Secondary School
Hayfield Secondary School
Thomas Jefferson S&T
George C. Marshall
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Qualifying - Teams:

Edward Lee
Colin Klempner
Mick Lorenger
Drew Tidwell

McLean

Thomas Edison
Thomas Edison
Falls Church

Angel Callisaya FloresThomas Edison

Jackson Buley
Kai Mills

Jack Day
Thomas P Sweeney
Eden Ciarcia
Ryan Anderson
Jaden Singh
Richard Zhan
Marco Stine
Antonio Warren
Denaly Min
Andrew Sears
Jules Bernand
Evan Weiler
Benjamin Adams
Larry Geng
Samuel Quinn
Samuel Isaac
Miguel Badia
Spenser Zamagni
Eddie Nosal
Ryan Ernest
Tony Camarca
Ryan Gallant
Corey Bond
Matthew Tan
Ronith Ranjan
Anthony Rodriguez
Max Aue

Nick Lopez
Jacob Wells
Cody Querubin
Mason Lamphier
Jack Duhamel
Jason Reyes

0 Individuals: O

Adam Sarnovsky
Alex Hails
Suresh Patil
Spencer Nash
Aidan Herzig
Nathan Simmers
Ethan Tran
Connor Graves
Tyler Phillips
Joseph Clement
Bryan Cardenas
Philip Lu
Antonio Rios
Fred Jenkins
Marco Cornacchia
Winston May
Roger Rodriguez
Oliver Grove
Iain Ramsey
Gavin Duhe

Nima Razavi
Erick Hernandez
Yeabsira Mekonnen
Joseph Mecherikunnel
Ahmed Abbas
Joseph Walker
Spencer Hill
Rishav Shreeram
Michael Wemyss
William Brabrand
Denis O'Hara
Flinn Truver
Paine Gronemeyer
William Wade DeVinney
Robert Suchyta
Patrick Darnell
Tony Ly

Conor McFarland
Jordy Reyes

0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No Name
101 88 389
102 (> 7) 100
103 (> 7) 1296
104 (> 7) 796
105 (> 7) 786
106 (> 7) 746
107 (> 7) 496
108 (> 7) 784
109 (> 7) 1518
110 89 1065
111 90 315
112 (> 7) 1289
113 (> 7) 1243
114 (> 7) 1233
115 91 424
116 (> 7) 1510
117 92 326
118 93 1449
119 (> 7) 1519
120 94 425
121 (> 7) 800
122 (> 7) 1782
123 95 435
124 (> 7) 1294
125 96 632
126 97 668
127 98 1451
128 99 391
129 (> 7) 497
130 (> 7) 273
131 (> 7) 798
132 100 870
133 101 1448
134 (> 7) 375
135 (> 7) 1795
136 102 1445
137 103 431
138 104 892
139 105 896
140 (> 7) 96
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Jonathan Finnin

Herndon

Mount Vernon

Bishop O'Connell

George C. Marshall

Saint John Paul the Great Cath
Bishop O'Connell

Thomas Jefferson S&T
Thomas Jefferson S&T
Thomas Jefferson S&T

Mount Vernon

Thomas Jefferson S&T
Washington-Lee High School
McLean

Thomas Edison
Washington-Lee High School
Thomas Jefferson S&T
Yorktown

Langley

Bishop O'Connell

McLean

Hayfield Secondary School
Bishop O'Connell

Bishop O'Connell
Washington-Lee High School
Justice

Paul VI Catholic

Thomas Jefferson S&T
Herndon

Langley

Bishop O'Connell

Fairfax

Herndon

Lake Braddock

Yorktown

Mount Vernon

Team

George C. Marshall

Bishop O'Connell

Thomas Jefferson S&T
Langley

Langley

Lake Braddock

Herndon

Langley

Washington-Lee High School
Saint John Paul the Great Cath
Falls Church

Thomas Jefferson S&T
Thomas Edison

Thomas Edison

Hayfield Secondary School
Washington-Lee High School
Falls Church

Wakefield High School
Washington-Lee High School
Hayfield Secondary School
Langley

Yorktown

Hayfield Secondary School
Thomas Jefferson S&T
Justice

Justice

Wakefield High School
George C. Marshall

Herndon

Fairfax

Langley

McLean

Wakefield High School
George C. Marshall
Yorktown

Wakefield High School
Hayfield Secondary School
Mount Vernon

Mount Vernon

Bishop O'Connell
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:23/M
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141 > 7) 1516 Nicholas Palmer Washington-Lee High School 22:06 7:25/M
142 106 845 Dylan Drucker McLean 22:08 7:26/M
143 107 1084 Richie Schott Saint John Paul the Great Cath 22:09 7:26/M
144 (> 7) 81 TIan Alvano Bishop O'Connell 22:13 7:27/M
145 (> 7) 317 Evan Foster Falls Church 22:15 7:28/M
146 108 860 Keni McBee McLean 22:16 7:28/M
147 109 646 Mohamed Eldirdiri Justice 22:16  7:28/M
148 (> 7) 474 Jacob Frederickson Herndon 22:19 7:29/M
149 110 853 Andrew LaPointe McLean 22:23 7:30/M
150 > 7) 839 Bill Akkupalli McLean 22:23 7:30/M
151 > 7) 399 Liam Watts George C. Marshall 22:30 7:33/M
152 > 7) 377 Nicholas Foster George C. Marshall 22:37 7:35/M
153 > 7) 1251 Yafet Yohannes Thomas Edison 22:37 7:35/M
154 (> 17) 438 Anthony Nosal Hayfield Secondary School 22:46 7:38/M
155 > 7) 858 Campbell Lloyd McLean 22:50 7:39/M
156 > 7) 113 Nick Podolsky Bishop O'Connell 22:56  7:41/M
157 > 7) 296 Charlie Pullen Fairfax 23:03 7:44/M
158 111 1086 Andrew Vivian Saint John Paul the Great Cath 23:06 7:45/M
159 112 655 Tony Nguyen Justice 23:09 7:46/M
160 113 1063 Tommy Bertram Saint John Paul the Great Cath 23:13 7:47/M
161 > 7) 488 Isaac Mills Herndon 23:16 7:48/M
162 > 7) 868 Timothy Sullivan McLean 23:21 7:50/M
163 (> 7) 475 Diego Gaitan Herndon 23:22 7:50/M
164 > 7) 291 Liam Nicholson Fairfax 23:31 7:53/M
165 114 651 Jack Lesko Justice 23:32 7:53/M
166 115 1070 Hunter Hawley Saint John Paul the Great Cath 23:43 7:57/M
167 116 660 Ricardo Rojas-MachazekJustice 23:44 7:58/M
168 (< 5) 1041 Theodore Waddington Robert E. Lee (Springfield) 23:45 7:58/M
169 (> 17) 1082 Ben Raffier Saint John Paul the Great Cath 23:50 8:00/M
170 (> 7) 1076 Jacob Long Saint John Paul the Great Cath 23:58 8:02/M
171 117 894 Samuel Morgan Mount Vernon 24:10 8:06/M
172 (> 1) 637 Liam Bates Justice 24:12 8:07/M
173 (> 7) 272 Bennett Brabrand Fairfax 24:15 8:08/M
174 (> 17) 653 Osman Mohamed Said Justice 24:23 8:11/M
175 (> 1) 659 Benjamin Primrose Justice 24:25 8:11/M
176 (> 7) 376 Grady Dillon George C. Marshall 24:30 8:13/M
177 (< 5) 1032 Jesse Caballero Robert E. Lee (Springfield) 24:41 8:17/M
178 (< 5) 1037 Peter Gray Robert E. Lee (Springfield) 24:46 8:18/M
179 (> 7) 1091 Sam Zeballos Saint John Paul the Great Cath 25:23 8:31/M
180 > 7) 664 Benjamin Van Zandt Justice 25:34 8:34/M
181 > 7) 635 Zaeen Ali Justice 25:49 8:39/M
182 118 1008 Liam Leslie Paul VI Catholic 25:49 8:39/M
183 119 1442 Marco Arias-Anduze Wakefield High School 25:55 8:41/M
184 > 7) 298 Nick Steed Fairfax 26:05 8:45/M
185 120 1014 Evan Skrab Paul VI Catholic 26:33 8:55/M
186 > 7) 889 Ross Hutcheson Mount Vernon 27:14 9:08/M
187 121 1019 Augusto Uriona Paul VI Catholic 28:12 9:27/M
188 122 1018 Andrew Turner Paul VI Catholic 28:17 9:29/M
189 (> 17) 654 Sonny Nguyen Justice 28:35 9:35/M
190 (< 5) 1038 Michael Haile Robert E. Lee (Springfield) 28:36 9:36/M
191 123 1001 Will Doyle Paul VI Catholic 29:40 9:57/M
192 > 7) 640 Daniel Brock Justice 30:34 10:15/M

Team Summary Report - Boys

2.98 Mile Course
All Teams
Top 5  =—-===-=- Finishers -------
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6* 7%
1 Lake Braddock 37 2 3 4 8 20 26 33
Top 5 Times: 1:32:28
Average Time: 18:29:48
2 Yorktown 91 1 6 9 34 41 76 86
Top 5 Times: 1:33:59
Average Time: 18:48:14
3 Fairfax 128 5 16 28 35 44 50 85
Top 5 Times: 1:35:39
Average Time: 19:08:16
4 Herndon 131 7 10 11 51 52 62 83
Top 5 Times: 1:35:33
Average Time: 19:06:48
5 Langley 159 18 23 30 39 49 77 84

Top 5 Times: 1:36:45
Average Time: 19:21:38
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Thomas Edison
Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

1:36:46
19:21:16

Bishop O'Connell

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Falls Church
Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Washington-Lee
Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

1:36:45
19:21:39

1:36:58
19:23:57

High School
1:37:17
19:27:34

George C. Marshall

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

1:37:12
19:26:39

Thomas Jefferson S&T

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Mount Vernon
Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

1:39:02
19:48:23

1:42:10
20:26:29

Hayfield Secondary School

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

1:42:29
20:30:08

Saint John Paul the Great Cath

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

McLean
Top 5 Times:
Average Time:
Justice
Top 5 Times:
Average Time:
Wakefield High

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

1:45:35
21:07:23

1:44:24
20:53:05

1:48:55
21:47:27

School
1:52:00
22:24:36

Paul VI Catholic

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

2:09:21
25:52:18

Robert E. Lee (Springfield)

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

165

176

186

191

261

365

372

410

416

495

513

563

4 finishers

14 17 25
21 22 27
19 29 32
12 38 43
13 15 42
24 45 55
40 63 71
53 54 80
37 66 89
57 74 79
81 96 97
93 98 101
82 118 120

48

31

36

46

56

68

87

91

107

100

109

102

121

58

64

60

47

65

69

104

94

111

106

112

119

122

59

67

920

73

88

70

105

95

113

108

114

123

61

78

92

75

99

72

117

103

115

110

116
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